Work History

Registration/Fleet ID

Make/Model

Latest Odo Reading
Contract Start Date

Date
02 Apr 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
14 Nov 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
02 Aug 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
26 Mar 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
03 Jul 2023

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

DX22GVK Asset No. AAGL6725
MAZDA MAZDA6 TOURER (2018) 2.0 Skyactiv-G SE-L 5dr

33624 Odo Reading Date 02 Apr 2025
21 Apr 2022 Contract End Date 20 Apr 2042

Service Centre

Hallcraft Vehicle Services
Cradley Heath

33624

S84530

9165735

144077795

Payment Requested

Service Centre

Hallcraft Vehicle Services
Cradley Heath

24091

S83601

9067566

140739771

Payment Requested

Service Centre

Hallcraft Vehicle Services
Cradley Heath

16676

$82221

8954514

137375439

Payment Requested

Service Centre

IT Fleet Automotive Ltd
Longbridge

11490

565927

8866340

134252191

Payment Requested

Service Centre

Halfords Autocentre Oldbury
(507)

8303

52365

8602631

126878848

Payment Requested

Line Item Description

MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats)
Test Date:02 Apr 2025
Certificate N0:938154655853

Hydraulic Fluid - Remove & Refit, Hydraulic fluid
(Brake)

4 year Service - 2016/- Mazda6 (12,500 Intervals)

Ventilation - Remove & Refit, Pollen filter

Line Item Description

Lamps - Remove & Refit, Lamps exterior - rear
lamp assy both

3 year Service - 2016/- Mazda6 (12,500 Intervals)

Air Cleaner - Remove & REefit, Air cleaner/filter -
element

Disc - Remove & Refit, Disc (incl. pads) - front
(pair)

Line Item Description

Hydraulic Fluid - Remove & Refit, Hydraulic fluid
(Brake)

2 Year Service - 2016/- Mazda6 (12,500 Intervals)

Ventilation - Remove & Refit, Pollen filter

Line Item Description

Supply & Fit - N/S Front - Toyo 225/55 R 17Y S O
PXT1-R 97Y

Supply & Fit - O/S Front - Toyo 225/55R 17Y S O
PXT1-R 97Y

Line Item Description
1 year Service - 2016/- Mazda6 (12,500 Intervals)



